

Southeaster Ohio USBC Sponsor of the Year Award

Nomination Form

Southeastern Ohio USBC annually honors companies, merchants or individuals for long term support, sponsorship and financial help to the Southeastern Ohio USBC bowlers. Nominations for this award are accepted annually. Please consider the following qualifications when nominating a candidate.

- 1. Promotion of bowling through sponsoring teams and/or leagues.
- 2. Promotion of tournament bowling by supporting team participation.
- 3. Service to support and recognize the youth bowlers. Active in teaching, working with and/or organizing youth bowlers.
- 4. Promotion of the sport that brings recognition and favorable attention to the Southeastern Ohio USBC, area bowlers and the sport itself.

If you have any questions, please call (740) 653-1598
Submit your nominee to:
Joy Kellenbarger, Association Manager
2026 Lake Rd. SE
Lancaster, Ohio 43130

This form must be received by November 1st.

Name of Nominee:	Phone:	
Address:		
List of Qualifications:		
Nominated by:	Phone:	
Address:		

This is a one-time recognition and is not a member of the Hall of Fame.

Revision 2019 Page 1